PSFA 2020-21 PROGRAM FUNDING

Methow Valley Elementary

Strings Program

Let Em Ride

Light Tables - 1st Graders**

Sensory Supports**

Early Development Language+Motor**
TOTAL MVE

Liberty Bell High School
Student Project Small Grants

Rob Carver Podcasts

Social Justice Speaker Darcy Ottey
Discovery Room Two**

Tibet Case Study - Chinese Language**
Principal’'s Fund**

Close Up**

Be A Scientist Materials**

Poetry Week**

Poetry Outloud**

Outward Bound from DTE Donation

TOTAL LBHS

Independent Learning Center
Academic Project Support**

TOTAL ILC

District

Small Grants Program
Tutoring Coordinator**
Career/College advisor*
Methow Arts

Classroom In Bloom
Learning Pods/Cub Club

TOTAL DISTRICT - ALL SCHOOLS

TOTAL PROGRAMS FUNDED

Applicant

Hunt
Minbashian
Dufresne
Laskey
Reiser

PSFA
Golden
Golden
Chavey
Wathen
DeKalb
Aspholm
Hinkley
Kaufman
Kelly Grayum
Golden

Odell/Mounsey

Ulmer
Anderson
Venable
Jackson
Bondi
Venable

Approved to
Fund

2,970.00
4,000.00
1,300.00

300.00
1,000.00
9,570.00

1,000.00
1,000.00
550.00
2,000.00
600.00
500.00
3,800.00
1,250.00
920.00
1,000.00
7,350.00

19,970.00

1,200.00
1,200.00

3,000.00
3,650.00
26,350.00
5,000.00
2,900.00
42,280.00

83,180.00

113,920.00

Notes: * Restricted Funding attached to this program; ** Pay to school district



