

PSFA 2020-21 PROGRAM FUNDING

<u>Methow Valley Elementary</u>	<u>Applicant</u>	<u>Approved to Fund</u>
Strings Program	Hunt	2,970.00
Let Em Ride	Minbashian	4,000.00
Light Tables - 1st Graders**	Dufresne	1,300.00
Sensory Supports**	Laskey	300.00
Early Development Language+Motor**	Reiser	1,000.00
TOTAL MVE		9,570.00
<u>Liberty Bell High School</u>		
Student Project Small Grants	PSFA	1,000.00
Rob Carver Podcasts	Golden	1,000.00
Social Justice Speaker Darcy Ottey	Golden	550.00
Discovery Room Two**	Chavey	2,000.00
Tibet Case Study - Chinese Language**	Wathen	600.00
Principal's Fund**	DeKalb	500.00
Close Up**	Aspholm	3,800.00
Be A Scientist Materials**	Hinkley	1,250.00
Poetry Week**	Kaufman	920.00
Poetry Outloud**	Kelly Grayum	1,000.00
Outward Bound from DTE Donation	Golden	7,350.00
TOTAL LBHS		19,970.00
<u>Independent Learning Center</u>		
Academic Project Support**	Odell/Mounsey	1,200.00
TOTAL ILC		1,200.00
<u>District</u>		
Small Grants Program	Ulmer	3,000.00
Tutoring Coordinator**	Anderson	3,650.00
Career/College advisor*	Venable	26,350.00
Methow Arts	Jackson	5,000.00
Classroom In Bloom	Bondi	2,900.00
Learning Pods/Cub Club	Venable	42,280.00
TOTAL DISTRICT - ALL SCHOOLS		83,180.00
TOTAL PROGRAMS FUNDED		113,920.00

Notes: * Restricted Funding attached to this program; ** Pay to school district